
 
 

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
RED ROCKS RENOVATION SPOT BOOTH AND CONCESSIONS 

********************************************** 
 

Contractor:  Mark Young Construction, Inc. 
 
Proposed Contract amount: $1,424,013.00 

 
Project Title:  Red Rocks Renovation Spot Booth and Concessions 
 
Contract Control Number 201312377  
 
Term of this proposed contract (start/end date) One Hundred Twenty (123) Days from Notice to 
Proceed through completion 
 
Selection process: Competitively Bid  
 
  (a) Date of Bid process:  August 30, 2013 
 
  (b) How many proposals were received:  Four 
 
  (c) Range:     Low: $1,032,473.00   High: $1,866,000.00 
 
M/WBE Assigned Goal:  28.00%  M/WBE Goals Commitment:  38.55% 
 
Council District: Citywide 
 
Source of funds:  CIP  

 
 
Fund/Org/Proj ID 38336/3050102/GJ80613-004 
 
 
  

 


